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	Sat. April 6
	5:00 pm
	William Faust
Sandy Pettus
	Everett Sims
	Bernadette Mulligan


	Sun. April 7
	9:00 am
	Darren Johnson
	Tim Bryant
	Collin Bollers


	Sun. April 7
	11:00 am
	Mary Szczesniak
	Sheila Williams
	Joyce Glover


	Sat. April 13

	5:00 pm
	Priscilla Murray
	William Faust
	Everett Sims

	Sun. April 14

	9:00 am
	Ed Mahlman
	Margaret Wismer
	Steve Monheim


	Sun. April 14

	11:00 am
	Darren Johnson

	Leroy Etheridge
	Mary McKenna

	Thurs. April 18

	8:00 pm
	Sheila Williams
	Steve Monheim
	Everett Sims

	Fri. April 19

	3:00 pm
	Ed. Mahlman
	Margaret Wismer
	Sr. Mary Catherine Manley

	Sat. April 20

	8:00 pm
	Mary Szczesniak
Darren Johnson
	Sr. Betsy Schneider
Sheila Williams
	Joyce Glover

	Sun. April 21

	9:00 am
	Collin Bollers
Darren Johnson

	Tim Bryant
	Dan MacFarland

	Sun. April 21

	11:00 am
	Daniel Welsh
	Leroy Etheridge
	Mary McKenna

	Sat. April 27
	5:00 pm
	Vernice Bohannon
	Sr. March Catherine Manley
	C. Scott


	Sun. April 28
	9:00 am
	Dan MacFarland
	Steve Monheim
	Collin Bollers

	Sun. April 28
	11:00 am
	Mary McKenna
	Daniel Welsh
	Margaret Wismer
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